9. COMPRESSOR PACKAGING ASSEMBLY P— c®
(HX1T-20NPS & HX1T-25N1PS) r

Parts For Compressor

4

2

1

14 212032 3130 20 M

18 17 18 18 18

45

Later (&) B (©) Indicate I's mounting/matching locetion

15

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com



9. COMPRESSOR PACKAGING ASSEMBLY
(HX1T-20NPS & HX1T-25N1PS)

PrC

Parts For Compressor

No. Description Ref Part No. QTY
1 Deck 1903028901 1
2 Levelling Screw M20x70 1903261613 10
3 Discharge Bottle 1903272701 1
4 Safety Valve - 7.0 Kg/lcm2g HX1T-20&25N1PS 1903223822 1
- Safety Valve - 9.0 Kg/lcm2g HX1T-20&25N1PS 1903225222 1
5 Gasket for Filter (Suction/Disch) 1903074508 1
6 Air Pipe (M.H to Bottle) 19003094607 1
7 Slide Rails 1903680313 2
8 T-Head Bolt M12x55 Lg. 1903327113 4
9 Washer (Slide Rail fixing) 1903364413 4
10 Hex. Head Bolt M20x45L 1903269713 4
11 Nut & Washer M12 Comes with T HD.Bolts 4
12 Washer M12 Comes with T HD.Bolts 4
13 Terminal Box Cover Comes along with Motor 1
14 Electric Motor -20 HP 1903043812 1
- Electric Motor -25 HP 1903043912 1
15 Motor Pulley (HX1T-20NPS: 7 Kg/cm2g) 1903513032 1
- Motor Pulley (HX1T-20NPS: 9 Kg/cm2g) 1903393032 1
- Motor Pulley (HX1T-25N1PS: 7 Kg/cm2g) 1903743132 1
- Motor Pulley (HX1T-25N1PS: 9 Kg/cm2g) 1903693132 1
16 Clamping Plate 1903161605 1
17 Hex. Head Bolt M20x45L 1903269713 1
18 Space Saver V-Belts SPC 3350 1903574513 2
19 Belt Guard 1903363101 1
20 Spring Washer B16 1903372913 4
21 Hex. Hd. Screw M12x40 1903263213 4

16

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com




9. COMPRESSOR PACKAGING ASSEMBLY P— c®
(HX1T-20NPS & HX1T-25N1PS) — cont. r

Parts For Compressor

17

41

e

%
&/
vy

2

w2
) Yk

14 202032 3130 20 M

19 17 18 1B 18

45

Lattar &) B) (€ Indicale )Y's mounting/metching location

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com



9. COMPRESSOR PACKAGING ASSEMBLY
(HX1T-20NPS & HX1T-25N1PS) — cont.

PrC

Parts For Compressor

No. Description Ref Part No. QTY
22 Compressor Block HX1T-20 & 25 N1PS 1903351171 1
23 Shims 1903546008 4
24 Hex. HD. Screw M20x70 Lg. 1903261613 4
25 Silencer Filter 1903086211 1
- Filter Element 1903086222 1
26 Nipple Brass 1/8" 1903206507 1
27 Vacuum Indicator 1903061713 1
28 Safety Valve for Air Receiver (7 Kg/cm2g) 1903223822 1
- Safety Valve for Air Receiver (9 Kg/cm2g) 1903225222 1
29 Belt Wheel Assly 700 PCD (Keyless) 1903846590 1
30 Key (Not Reqd. for keyless B/W) - 1
31 Holder Key (Not Reqd. for keyless B/W) - 1
32 Hex. HD. Screw M20x70 Lg. 1903261613 1
33 Rubber Hose Kit 1903461811 1
34 Y Strainer 1903055111 1
35 Globe Valve 1/2" 1903011613 1
36 Air Line Filter 1903070111 1
37 Pr. Gauge 0-230 PSIG 1903230222 1
38 Solenoid Valve ADT Assly 1903762590 1
39 Air Receiver 0.3 m3 1903249422 1
40 Air Pipe (M/S to Air Receiver) 1903048607 1
41 Cool. Water Pump (0.5HP) 1903260211 1
42 Solenoid Valve 1903221212 1
43 Gauge Panel 1903498108 1
44 Terminal Box Comes with G.P. 1
- Pr. Switch (LCWPS) 1903322912 1
- Pr. Switch (LOPS) 1903323012 1
45 Pr. Switch 1903323212 1
18

All manufacturer's names, numbers, photos, product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.

www.partsforcompressor.com




